10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

& = m
il
e ST
>

A\

L

>+ Ok

Jif

bye

£ F B X

wHEE
T E
H &

H H
H &
amt 24

i (2% ) &
*F ( Rough ) LUNES|
B (&rFTC ) s
& (ImC ) g1l
EB ( Baritto ) 81
X ( Baritto )
® (BFTC ) ZE
1 ( KMLTC ) FEIK
{& ( WINNER ) J\IF
H (FIA7Y-HH-FU4) At
I ( JOBTC ) 83
#F ( FMEGTC )
(& am&R ) FE
B ( SAmER ) J\K
BR (2% ) W
th (2% ) *EH
o (1TC ) 82
— (&FFTC )
BR (1TC ) EH
(% ) R
M (ELEE ) L
th (ELBE ) i}
X ( Baritto ) 83
1‘_*-.\']' ( Baritto )
T (EHEE ) Em
ER ( HiEETRT-AE FH
BaA
+3
t (LWEEATC )
i (BRHE )
7] ( Finalist TC ) NN
5= ( Finalist TC ) fric] 2|
I 1o
=L
1‘_*-.\']' ( Baritto )
A ( Baritto )

BRET-AEFE BFIIILATE

[252E YN

BILIEX

86

INIEI5F

Att=H

82

WTER

TEE—

83

EH—HR

DN

80

ENmI A

FHE—EB

84

A2 E]

FAEESE

84

Q1

Q2

Q3

Q4

Q5

Q6



	MD_Pre_T

